
Mata Uang : Dolar Amerika Serikat [USD]

Masa Berlaku Dasar Hukum Nilai Perubahan

05 Februari 2025 - 11 Februari 2025 No. 5/KM.10/KF.4/2025 16.286,00 -71

29 Januari 2025 - 04 Februari 2025 No. 4/KM.10/KF.4/2025 16.357,00 35

22 Januari 2025 - 28 Januari 2025 No. 3/KM.10/KF.4/2025 16.322,00 123

15 Januari 2025 - 21 Januari 2025 No. 2/KM.10/KF.4/2025 16.199,00 6

08 Januari 2025 - 14 Januari 2025 No. 1/KM.10/KF.4/2025 16.193,00 -13

01 Januari 2025 - 07 Januari 2025 No. 54/KM.10/KF.4/2024 16.206,00 62

25 Desember 2024 - 31 Desember 2024 No. 53/KM.10/KF.4/2024 16.144,00 230

18 Desember 2024 - 24 Desember 2024 No. 52/KM.10/KF.4/2024 15.914,00 3

11 Desember 2024 - 17 Desember 2024 No. 51/KM.10/KF.4/2024 15.911,00 32

04 Desember 2024 - 10 Desember 2024 No. 50/KM.10/KF.4/2024 15.879,00 4

27 November 2024 - 03 Desember 2024 No. 49/KM.10/KF.4/2024 15.875,00 76

20 November 2024 - 26 November 2024 No. 48/KM.10/KF.4/2024 15.799,00 40

13 November 2024 - 19 November 2024 No. 47/KM.10/KF.4/2024 15.759,00 29

06 November 2024 - 12 November 2024 No. 46/KM.10/KF.4/2024 15.730,00 156

Kurs Keputusan Menteri Keuangan [USD]
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